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014380023 DENEUVILLE Leon CG 0 E60H 08"50 34 1 115 2 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380022 BALDEWIJNS Emma JF 0 E60H 09"56 29 1 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380024 DORON Nathanael CG 0 E60H 08"87 27 3 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380035 PASERO Lysa CF 0 E60H 09"83 25 1 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380039 GOMBERT Alexandre JG 0 E60H 09"34 19 3 3 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380040 ROUPSY Ruben CG 0 E60H 09"27 19 5 5 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380030 BRIAND Sacha CG 0 E60H 09"54 18 6 6 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014380029 DECOURCELLE Amani CF 0 E60H Abd 1 01438 Lycée Ismaël Dauphin Cavaillon

014390094 TRABESSE Tom JG 0 E60H 08"47 33 1 117 1 1 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390095 AMADOR Liza JF 0 E60H 09"57 29 2 2 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390096 BERGES GILET Clelia JF 0 E60H 09"76 26 3 3 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390047 RICHAUD-BERGADE Osca CG 0 E60H 08"77 29 2 2 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390097 ROGER Leopold CG 0 E60H 08"88 27 4 4 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue

014390083 DUCREUX SOUVERAN Pau JG 0 E60H 08"92 24 2 2 01439 Lycée polyvalent Alphonse Benoit L'Isle/Sorgue
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010660060 ABBOUBI Fatima MF E50H 08"69 33 3 113 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660110 MAANISSE Rayan MG E50H 08"22 31 3 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660102 HALLI Maissa MF E50H 09"17 26 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660070 FOULON Enzo BG E50H 09"75 23 6 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660030 EL MESSAOUDI Chaima MF E50H 09"34 24 6 81 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660104 ARMAOUI Redouane MG E50H 09"06 20 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660087 AADI Anas MG E50H 09"32 19 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660020 ADELL Prescilla BF E50H 10"67 18 4 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660032 AMGHAN Juwayria BF E50H 11"61 15 9 65 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660043 WALLAEYS Jade MF E50H 11"62 13 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660096 LAATAR Souhaib BG E50H 10"24 19 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660035 DUBEROS Pablo MG E50H 09"37 18 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660058 EL OUAZYZY Emir BG E50H 10"13 19 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660021 TAHANI Ayoub BG E50H 10"49 18 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660068 TARBAKH Wanis BG E50H 10"53 18 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660031 BENOTHMANE Yanis BG E50H 10"87 17 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660014 AACHOUN Rayan BG E50H 11"04 16 19 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660095 KADDOURY Aymen BG E50H 10"98 16 18 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660111 RMAILI Anas BG E50H 11"13 16 20 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660048 LAMIRI Jenna BF E50H 11"63 15 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660044 BACHA Safae BF E50H 11"83 14 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660097 SALEM KROUNI Rim BF E50H 11"98 14 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660098 CHAVARRI Romy BF E50H 12"65 12 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660029 EL MOKADEM SAMIR Ami BF E50H 12"58 12 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660069 KASSHA Farouk BG E50H 12"56 11 23 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010660082 LAKHDAR Anissa MF E50H Abd 1 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

010670049 MARAVAL Eloise MF E50H 10"74 16 11 57 9 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670053 AKANNI Mayssa BF E50H 11"51 15 8 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670109 DOUIYEK Zoheir BG E50H 12"33 12 22 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670055 MASSGHATI Hiba BF E50H 11"82 14 11 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010670035 CHAUVET Alba BF E50H 11"83 14 12 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

010690026 AMADOR Adèle MF E50H 07"98 42 1 128 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690060 LAGET Alexandre MG E50H 08"20 31 2 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690040 CHALAND Sören BG E50H 09"25 28 5 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690037 BERGES GILET Louisa BF E50H 09"50 27 2 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690035 SOUCIET Clarie MF E50H 09"35 24 7 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690059 BUDO Jules BG E50H 09"91 21 7 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690054 CHAPUY Théo BG E50H 10"19 19 11 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690090 BROCART Lucas MG E50H 09"51 18 10 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690048 SABBAG Johan BG E50H 10"39 18 14 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690055 CHAPUY Ruben BG E50H 11"25 15 21 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690016 DECOURCELLE Xanthi MG E50H 10"42 14 11 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010690029 CAGNY FUENTES Léo MG E50H 10"61 13 12 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

010790078 CHAPUS Enzo BG E50H 08"43 36 1 118 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790079 GILLY Sonia BF E50H 09"52 26 3 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790083 GERMAIN DUPRET Célia MG E50H 08"19 31 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790073 RIBERI Fanny MF E50H 09"25 25 5 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790086 GROS Mattéo BG E50H 08"59 35 2 92 5 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790067 RAMOS Gina MF E50H 09"68 20 9 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790169 TOMASINI Enzo MG E50H 09"02 20 6 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790171 POUGNET Louna BF E50H 11"15 17 5 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790080 GUILLEN Numa BG E50H 09"24 28 4 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790087 VECHIO Rudy BG E50H 09"99 21 8 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790092 MIGNOT Lison BF E50H 11"33 16 7 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010790093 MARRE Lisa BF E50H 12"01 14 15 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

010500005 RAVOIRE Rosana MF E50H 08"33 37 2 123 2 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500030 SANOU MALBEC Kara BF E50H 09"04 31 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500045 HENNINGER Gabriel BG E50H 09"10 29 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500061 BONIFACE Manoah MG E50H 08"58 26 4 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500037 DA SILVA Tiago MG E50H 08"60 26 5 87 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500025 BARRUEL Macéo BG E50H 09"99 21 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500055 L'HOTELIER Gwendelle MF E50H 09"69 20 10 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500039 MONTAGARD Capucine MF E50H 09"67 20 8 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500041 BARO Anselme BG E50H 10"21 19 12 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

010500022 COMTE CLEMENT Estée BF E50H 11"26 16 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt
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31 194 010790078 CHAPUS Enzo BG E50H 08"43 36 1 1 1 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

26 198 010790086 GROS Mattéo BG E50H 08"59 35 2 2 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

169 14 010500045 HENNINGER Gabriel BG E50H 09"10 29 3 3 3 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

25 199 010790080 GUILLEN Numa BG E50H 09"24 28 4 4 4 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

139 155 010690040 CHALAND Sören BG E50H 09"25 28 5 5 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

86 95 010660070 FOULON Enzo BG E50H 09"75 23 6 6 5 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

136 154 010690059 BUDO Jules BG E50H 09"91 21 7 7 2 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

36 202 010790087 VECHIO Rudy BG E50H 09"99 21 8 8 6 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

161 8 010500025 BARRUEL Macéo BG E50H 09"99 21 8 8 6 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

84 94 010660058 EL OUAZYZY Emir BG E50H 10"13 19 10 10 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

141 157 010690054 CHAPUY Théo BG E50H 10"19 19 11 11 3 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

158 7 010500041 BARO Anselme BG E50H 10"21 19 12 12 9 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

89 101 010660096 LAATAR Souhaib BG E50H 10"24 19 13 13 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

155 160 010690048 SABBAG Johan BG E50H 10"39 18 14 14 4 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

95 107 010660021 TAHANI Ayoub BG E50H 10"49 18 15 15 11 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

96 108 010660068 TARBAKH Wanis BG E50H 10"53 18 16 16 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

81 89 010660031 BENOTHMANE Yanis BG E50H 10"87 17 17 17 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

88 99 010660095 KADDOURY Aymen BG E50H 10"98 16 18 18 14 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

75 87 010660014 AACHOUN Rayan BG E50H 11"04 16 19 19 15 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

109 106 010660111 RMAILI Anas BG E50H 11"13 16 20 20 16 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

140 156 010690055 CHAPUY Ruben BG E50H 11"25 15 21 21 5 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

121 134 010670109 DOUIYEK Zoheir BG E50H 12"33 12 22 22 6 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

105 100 010660069 KASSHA Farouk BG E50H 12"56 11 23 23 17 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon
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164 3 010500030 SANOU MALBEC Kara BF E50H 09"04 31 1 1 1 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

133 149 010690037 BERGES GILET Louisa BF E50H 09"50 27 2 2 1 01069 Collège Jean Bouin L'Isle-sur-la-Sorgu

23 182 010790079 GILLY Sonia BF E50H 09"52 26 3 3 2 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

77 75 010660020 ADELL Prescilla BF E50H 10"67 18 4 4 3 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

54 185 010790171 POUGNET Louna BF E50H 11"15 17 5 5 4 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

177 2 010500022 COMTE CLEMENT Estée BF E50H 11"26 16 6 6 5 01050 Collège Charles de Gaulle Apt

32 184 010790092 MIGNOT Lison BF E50H 11"33 16 7 7 6 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

110 127 010670053 AKANNI Mayssa BF E50H 11"51 15 8 8 2 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

78 76 010660032 AMGHAN Juwayria BF E50H 11"61 15 9 9 7 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

90 84 010660048 LAMIRI Jenna BF E50H 11"63 15 10 10 8 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

111 131 010670055 MASSGHATI Hiba BF E50H 11"82 14 11 11 3 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

79 77 010660044 BACHA Safae BF E50H 11"83 14 12 12 9 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

112 129 010670035 CHAUVET Alba BF E50H 11"83 14 12 12 4 01067 Collège Jules Verne Le Pontet

94 86 010660097 SALEM KROUNI Rim BF E50H 11"98 14 14 14 10 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

41 183 010790093 MARRE Lisa BF E50H 12"01 14 15 15 11 01079 Collège Denis Diderot Sorgues

83 81 010660029 EL MOKADEM SAMIR Ami BF E50H 12"58 12 16 16 12 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon

82 80 010660098 CHAVARRI Romy BF E50H 12"65 12 17 17 13 01066 Collège Paul Gauthier Cavaillon


